Резултати окружног такмичења из физике 

Косово и Метохија
Други разред
	
	ученик
	школа
	наставник
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	укупно
	награда

	1.
	Милутиновић Слободан
	Техничка школа "Никола Тесла"
	Душанка Костовић
	25
	25
	6
	0
	11
	67
	прва


Четврти разред

	
	ученик
	школа
	наставник
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	укупно
	награда

	1.
	Петар Пинћир
	Техничка школа "Никола Тесла"
	Душанка Костовић
	19
	15
	20
	15
	25
	94
	Прва


